
Trophy Report SINGLES 10-24-2015 10/24/2015 11:49:23 AM Page 1
Total Shooters 9

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 12 14520 1.4 SHAFER DEAN R 97 1- A
PA 44 05145 2.3 BLACKBURN EDWARD 96 1- B
PA 44 30960 1.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 91 1- C
PA 44 02641 2.5 ARAWAY GEORGE F 91 1- D
PA 98 00524 1.5 MADER KEN SV 83 1- D
NY 07 65554 2.4 REITZ JON W VT 82 I- e
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 79 1- B

PA 80 06213 2.2 RANCK TERRY R SV 74 1- D
PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 55 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 10-24-2015 10/24/2015 1:33:51 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 8

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 44 05145 3.2 BLACKBURN EDWARD 87 1- 21
FA 99 01418 3.3 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 82 1- 23.5
FA 12 14520 2.3 SHAFER DEAN R 79 1- 24
PA 99 00205 3.1 DELONG KENNETH A 79 1- 21
PA 44 34411 1.1 PLOTTS JACK M SV 62 1- 20
PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 51 1- 19
FA 44 23363 1.4 KELLER JAMES G SV 38 1- 18
PA 44 32012 1.3 MURRAY FRED F SV 26 1- 18



Trophy Report DOUBLES 10-24-2015 10/24/2015 2:08:53 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 3

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 99 01418 1.1 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 81 1- D
PA 12 14520 1.4 SHAFER DEAN R 79 1- B

PA 44 02641 1.5 ARAWAY GEORGE F 67 1- D



Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 8

10-25-2015 10/25/2015 11:54:10 AM Page 1

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C D
PA 13 14359 1.5 MCDONALD THOMAS R I I I I 97 I I 1- B
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I I 961 I 1- B
PA 84 00168 2.1 OTT LESTER R VT I I I 95 I I I 1- A
PA 14 19711 1.2 BRISLIN PHILIP N I I I I 94 I I 1- B
PA 14 19525 1.3 FERDINAND MARK E I I I I 94 I I 1- B
FA 08 15387 2.4 WATSON LEVI M I I I I I I 901_0
PA 06 14832 2.3 WOLFE WILLIAM K I I I I 89 I I 1- B
PA 12 10129 1.1 MCBRIDE BOB I I I I I I 85 1_ D
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Total Shooters 5

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27 . 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 19711 1.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 95 1- 18
PA 06 14832 1.2 WOLFE WILLIAM K 91 1- 18
PA 14 19525 1.3 FERDINAND MARK E 88 1- 19
PA 13 14359 1.4 MCDONALD THOMAS R 84 1- 20.5
PA 12 10129 1.5 MCBRIDE BOB 80 1- 19.5


